Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 150V TO247
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
VS-80CPQ150PBF.pdf
In Stock
459 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $7.34
10 pcs $6.633
25 pcs $6.324
100 pcs $5.491
250 pcs $5.244
500 pcs $4.782
1000 pcs $4.165
request quote form to request VS-80CPQ150PBF pirce,  Vishay / Semiconductor -
Diodes Division Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number VS-
80CPQ150PBF.The price and lead time for VS-80CPQ150PBF depending on the
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 860mV @ 40A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 150V
Supplier Device Package: TO-247AC
Speed: Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-247-3
Operating Temperature - Junction: -55°C ~ 175°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Diode Type: Schottky
Diode Configuration: 1 Pair Common Cathode
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 200µA @ 150V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 40A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
VS-80CPQ150PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VS-80EBU02
DIODE UFAST 200V 80A POWIRTAB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPH03-N3
DIODE STANDARD 300V 20A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80EBU02HF4
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 80A POWERTAB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPQ020PBF
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 20V TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPQ020-N3
DIODE STANDARD 20V 40A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPQ150-N3
DIODE STANDARD 150V 40A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPU02-F3
DIODE STANDARD 200V 40A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80EBU04
DIODE UFAST 400V 80A POWIRTAB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPU02-N3
DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 40A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-80CPH03-F3
DIODE STANDARD 300V 20A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
HA10705000J0G
381 TB SPRING CLAMP 90D
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
61148-1
CONN MAG TERM 17-22AWG CRIMP
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1447-1
CONN PC PIN CIRC 0.080DIA GOLD
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
LCA600-12-6
CONN TERM RECT TONG 600 MCM #1/2
Panduit Corp
RFQ
7S-24.000MAHE-T
CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 12PF SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
7V-33.333MAHE-T
CRYSTAL 33.3330MHZ 12PF SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
7B27000030
CRYSTAL 27MHZ 18PF SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
445C32B24M00000
CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 13PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
8Z12090001
CRYSTAL 12MHZ 18PF SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
DSC1001AI5-100.0000
OSC MEMS 100.0000MHZ CMOS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ